
County Name County Director Name E-mail Address

Alameda Lucrecia Farfan-Ramirez cdalameda@ucdavis.edu

Butte Joe Connell jhconnell@ucdavis.edu

Central Sierra Nevada Multi-

County Partnership (Amador, 

Calaveras, El Dorado, Tuolumne) Scott Oneto sroneto@ucdavis.edu

Colusa Chris Greer (also Sutter/Yuba) cagreer@ucdavis.edu

Contra Costa Shelley Murdock swmurdock@ucdavis.edu

Fresno Shannon Mueller & Steve Vasquez (co-CDs)  (also Madera)

scmueller@ucdavis.edu 

sjvasquez@ucdavis.edu

Glenn William Krueger whkrueger@ucdavis.edu

Humboldt/Del Norte Yana Valachovic yvala@ucdavis.edu

Imperial Khaled Bali kmbali@ucdavis.edu

Inyo-Mono Serena Dennis (Program Representative/administrative leader) sldennis@ucdavis.edu

Kern John Borba jaborba@ucdavis.edu

Kings Jim Sullins (also Tulare) jlsullins@ucdavis.edu

Lake Gregory Giusti gagiusti@ucdavis.edu

Lassen David Lile (also Plumas-Sierra) dflile@ucdavis.edu

Los Angeles Keith Nathaniel kcnathaniel@ucdavis.edu

Madera Shannon Mueller & Steve Vasquez (co-CDs)  (also Fresno)

scmueller@ucdavis.edu 

sjvasquez@ucdavis.edu

Marin David Lewis djllewis@ucdavis.edu

Mariposa Maxwell Norton  (also Merced) mnorton@ucdavis.edu

Mendocino John Harper jmharper@ucdavis.edu

Merced Maxwell Norton  (also Mariposa) mnorton@ucdavis.edu

Modoc Steve Orloff (also Siskiyou) sborloff@ucdavis.edu

Monterey Maria De La Fuente (also San Benito) medelafuente@ucdavis.edu

Napa David Lewis (also Marin) djllewis@ucdavis.edu

Orange Darren Haver dlhaver@ucdavis.edu

Placer-Nevada Roger Ingram rsingram@ucdavis.edu

Plumas-Sierra David Lile (also Lassen)  & Holly George (county dept. head)

dflile@ucdavis.edu 

hageorge@ucdavis.edu
Riverside Etaferahu Takele ettakele@ucdavis.edu

Sacramento Yvonne Nicholson & Chuck Ingels (co-CDs)

ynicholson@ucdavis.edu   

caingels@ucdavis.edu

San Benito Maria De La Fuente (also Monterey) medelafuente@ucdavis.edu

San Bernardino Nyles Peterson ngpeterson@ucdavis.edu

San Diego Valerie Mellano vjmellano@ucdavis.edu

San Joaquin Brent Holtz baholtz@ucdavis.edu

San Luis Obispo Richard Enfield (also Santa Barbara & Ventura) rpenfield@ucdavis.edu

San Mateo/San Francisco Marilyn Johns (also Santa Clara) mjjohns@ucdavis.edu

Santa Barbara Richard Enfield (also San Luis Obispo & Ventura) rpenfield@ucdavis.edu

Santa Clara Marilyn Johns (also San Mateo/San Fran) mjjohns@ucdavis.edu

Santa Cruz Laura Tourte ljtourte@ucdavis.edu

Shasta/Trinity Larry Forero lcforero@ucdavis.edu

Siskiyou Steve Orloff (also Modoc) sborloff@ucdavis.edu

Solano Morgan Doran mpdoran@ucdavis.edu

Sonoma Stephanie Larson slarson@ucdavis.edu

Stanislaus Roger Duncan raduncan@ucdavis.edu

Sutter-Yuba Chris Greer (also Colusa) cagreer@ucdavis.edu

Tehama Richard Buchner rpbuchner@ucdavis.edu

Tulare Jim Sullins (also Kings) jlsullins@ucdavis.edu

Ventura Richard  Enfield (also San Luis Obispo & Santa Barbara) rpenfield@ucdavis.edu

Yolo Kent Brittan klbrittan@ucdavis.edu
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